
Μμ

1 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΠΕΛΟΤΟΝ 13270 2001 Χ 0:06:15 35

2 ΚΑΡΑΤΣΙΒΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 14063 2001 Χ 0:06:42 31

3 ΦΟΥΝΤΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14172 2001 Χ 0:06:49 19

4 ΑΠΟ∆ΟΥΛΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14273 2001 Χ 0:06:50 5

5 ∆ΑΒΑΡΙΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14316 2002 Χ 0:06:52 23

6 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 14236 2002 Χ 0:06:54 30

7 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ 13629 2001 Χ 0:06:57 36

8 ΒΕΡΝΕΡ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 13225 2001 Χ 0:07:03 13

9 ΤΣΙΑΛΙΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙ∆ΑΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14269 2001 Χ 0:07:04 18

10 ΜΑΥΡΙΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14053 2001 Χ 0:07:10 15

11 ΚΑΖΙΑΛΕΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14272 2002 Χ 0:07:10 27

12 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 14106 2002 Χ 0:07:14 14

13 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛ.  ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΜΙΛΩΝ 13586 2001 Χ 0:07:16 32

14 ΜΟΥΤΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΤΙΝΟΣ Π.Α.Ο. 14308 2001 Χ 0:07:17 33

15 ΛΙΟ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14090 2003 Χ 0:07:19 41

16 ΓΙΑΧΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ  A.E.K. 13974 2002 Χ 0:07:43 4

17 ΛΙΒΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14173 2001 Χ 0:07:48 25

18 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ Γ2043 2002 Χ 0:07:52 24

19 ΤΗΝΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 2002 Χ 0:07:52 29

20 ΠΙΡΙΝΑΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ 13590 2001 Χ 0:07:52 2

21 ΒΕΡΝΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14275 2003 Χ 0:07:54 9

22 ΜΠΑΣΙΑ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΤΑΛΩΣ Χ 0:07:59 44

23 ΜΥΤΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ A.E.K. 14306 2003 Χ 0:08:00 17

24 ΛΙΟ∆ΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΤΑΛΩΣ Γ2018 2001 Χ 0:08:01 10

25 ΓΙΑΧΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ   A.E.K. Γ2044 2003 Χ 0:08:07 6

26 ΧΑΛΙΑΣΑΣ ΣΟΦΟΚΛΗΣ ΧΑΛΑΝ∆ΡΙΟΥ 13792 2002 Χ 0:08:11 37

27 ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ 14298 2002 Χ 0:08:16 12

28 ΡΥΑΚΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14268 2003 Χ 0:08:19 7

29 ΦΩΚΑΙ∆ΗΣ ,ΨΥΛΛΑΣ  ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ A.E.K. 13900 2001 Χ 0:08:26 26

30 ΚΑΡΜΙΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ∆ΟΞΑ 14392 2003 Χ 0:08:40 40

31 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑ∆ΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ Γ2057 2003 Χ 0:08:51 3

32 ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 14107 2002 Χ 0:08:59 1

33 ΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ A.E.K. 14354 2001 Χ 0:10:00 20

34 ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ-ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ  A.E.K. 13968 2002 Χ 0:12:27 11

35 ΓΙΟΜΑΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 14469 2003 Χ 0:47:12 39

36 ΒΑΣΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ A.E.K. 14017 2001 Χ DNS 8

37 ΠΑΤΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΣΟΥ∆ΑΣ 14216 2002 Χ DNS 16

38 ∆ΟΞΑΡΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 13646 2002 Χ DNS 21

39 ΜΠΕΝΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ Γ2101 2003 Χ DNS 28

40 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΑΟΚ 13957 2001 Χ DNS 34

41 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΡΟΝΟΣ 14413 2001 Χ DNS 38

42 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ-ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ A.E.K. 13967 2001 Χ DNS 42

43 ΣΑΒΒΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14315 2002 Χ DNS 43

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΧΡΟΝΟΜΕΤΡΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ  " ΜΙΝΙ ΜΙΚΡΑ "                                             
ΓΙΟΡΤΗ ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΟΥ - ΗΜΕΡΑ ΝΕΟΛΑΙΑΣ 30 ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2011

Α/Α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
∆ΕΛΤΙΟΥ

ΕΤΟΣ 
ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΕΣ

ΧΡΟΝ
No

ΑΓΩΝΑ



ΜΜ

1 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 12534 1999 Χ 0:05:47 51

2 ΧΡΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΣΤΡΟ 12933 1999 Χ 0:05:52 93

3 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ  13022 1999 Χ 0:05:56 87

4 ΧΡΗΣΤΑΚΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ 12618 1999 Χ 0:05:58 67

5 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 13280 2000 Χ 0:06:02 61

6 ΚΑΒΟΥΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ  12631 1999 Χ 0:06:08 58

7 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ∆ΟΞΑ 14300 1999 Χ 0:06:14 70

8 ΜΗΤΣΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΣΚΛΗΠΙΟΣ 12568 1999 Χ 0:06:15 56

9 ΚΟΥΒΑΡΙΤΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14059 1999 Χ 0:06:16 55

10 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 14436 1999 Χ 0:06:31 74

11 ΚΑΛΟΝΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 14438 1999 Χ 0:06:35 66

12 ΓΚΑΡ∆ΙΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 13220 1999 Χ 0:06:35 88

13 Α∆ΑΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ 12940 2000 Χ 0:06:38 94

14 ΓΟΥΛΣΟΦ ΙΟΝΑ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ Γ2084 1999 Χ 0:06:39 78

15 ∆ΕΒΑΡΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 14432 1999 Χ 0:06:39 69

16 ΣΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΑΣΚΛΗΠΙΟΣ  Γ 1852 1999 Χ 0:06:41 85

17 ΨΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 13388 2000 Χ 0:06:42 86

18 ΜΕΡΙΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΕΝ. ΕΡΜΗΣ 13484 1999 Χ 0:06:47 57

19 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΙΣ A.E.K. 12620 1999 Χ 0:06:53 54

20 ΤΡΑΙΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ 13588 2000 X 0:06:56 22

21 ΛΙΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 12807 1999 Χ 0:06:58 53

22 ΛΕΠΕΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΡΜΗΣ 13621 2000 Χ 0:07:01 60

23 ΧΑΙΡΕΤΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14038 1999 Χ 0:07:03 71

24 ΛΕΒΕΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΗΦΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14056 1999 Χ 0:07:15 59

25 ΚΑΖΙΑΛΕΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14271 2000 Χ 0:07:15 52

26 ΤΣΙΚΙΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14270 2000 Χ 0:07:18 62

27 ΦΙΛΕΒ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14355 1999 Χ 0:07:22 73

28 ΒΕΛΛΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ A.E.K. 14194 1999 Χ 0:07:31 84

29 ΚΟΥΡΜΟΥΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΤΑΛΩΣ Γ2020 2000 Χ 0:07:36 79

30 ΜΑΡΡΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14405 1999 Χ 0:07:41 68

31 ΧΡΥΣΑ∆ΑΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΘΕΜΙΣ ∆ΟΞΑ Γ2027 1999 Χ 0:07:50 89

32 ΜΥΡΙΟΚΕΦΑΛΙΤΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ Γ2055 2000 Χ 0:08:02 92

33 ΓΕΡΟΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 14465 2000 Χ 0:08:06 77

34 ΤΣΑΤΣΑΒΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ Γ2075 1999 Χ 0:08:10 80

35 ΒΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14054 1999 Χ 0:08:11 63

36 ΜΠΕΝΤΑ ΑΝΝΑ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ Γ2100 1999 Χ DNS 50

37 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΡΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ 14191 2000 Χ DNS 65

38 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ 13625 2000 Χ DNS 72

39 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΤΑΛΩΣ Γ2017 2000 Χ DNS 75

40 ΚΑΛΑΘΕΝΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ 13140 2000 Χ DNS 76

41 ΤΙΜΟΛΕΩΝ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΠΑΟΚ 13909 2000 Χ DNS 81

42 ΤΖΙΟΡΤΖΙΩΤΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΕΛΟΤΟΝ Γ1731 1999 Χ DNS 82

43 ΦΑΡΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΣΗΦ ΣΟΥ∆ΑΣ 14309 2000 Χ DNS 83

44 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΥΡΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ 12783 1999 Χ DNS 90

45 ΑΛΕΥΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 14482 1999 Χ DNS 91

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΧΡΟΝΟΜΕΤΡΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ " ΜΙΝΙ ΜΕΓΑΛΑ "                                            
ΓΙΟΡΤΗ ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΟΥ  - ΗΜΕΡΑ ΝΕΟΛΑΙΑΣ  30  ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2011 

Α/Α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
∆ΕΛΤΙΟΥ

ΕΤΟΣ 
ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΕΣ

ΧΡΟΝ
No

ΑΓΩΝΑ



ΠΚ

1 ΤΣΟΠΟΥΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ Γ1749 1997 Χ 0:06:13 198

2 ΜΗΤΣΙΟΥΛΑ ΧΑΙ∆Ω ΑΣΚΛΗΠΙΟΣ  Γ 1715 1997 Χ 0:06:17 197

3 ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΑΣΚΛΗΠΙΟΣ  Γ 2008 1998 Χ 0:06:30 190

4 ΒΑΡΕΤΑΙΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ Γ1738 1997 Χ 0:06:35 191

5 ΤΡΑΚΑ ΑΛΚΗΣΤΙΣ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ Γ1784 1998 Χ 0:06:59 194

6 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΗΙ∆Α ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ Γ2056 1997 Χ 0:07:00 192

7 ΒΕΡΝΑ∆ΑΚΗ ΑΡΙΑ∆ΝΗ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ Γ2058 1998 Χ 0:07:03 199

8 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΗ-ΛΙΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΦΙΛΑ∆ΕΛΦΕΙΑ Γ1888 1997 Χ 0:07:04 195

9 ΒΟΥΡΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΠΕΛΟΤΟΝ Γ1752 1998 Χ DNS 193

10 Χ"ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ ΣΟΥ∆ΑΣ Γ1744 1998 Χ DNS 196

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΧΡΟΝΟΜΕΤΡΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ "ΠΑΝΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΕΣ"                                           
ΓΙΟΡΤΗ  ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΟΥ  -  ΗΜΕΡΑ ΝΕΟΛΑΙΑΣ  30  ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2011

Α/Α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
∆ΕΛΤΙΟΥ

ΕΤΟΣ 
ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΕΣ

ΧΡΟΝ
No

ΑΓΩΝΑ



ΠΠ

1 ΦΡΑΓΚΕ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 14032 1998 Χ 0:05:32 113

2 ΚΑΛΛΙΒΡΕΤΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 12335 1997 Χ 0:05:32 136

3 ΠΑΝΗΓΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 12839 1997 Χ 0:05:32 107

4 ΣΚΙΝΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗ 13410 1997 Χ 0:05:36 125

5 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΛΩΝ 13180 1997 Χ 0:05:37 123

6 ΚΟΥΒΑΡΙΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 13130 1997 Χ 0:05:38 116

7 ΝΤΟΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 12888 1997 Χ 0:05:44 103

8 ΚΟΥΤΑΝΤΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΣΤΡΟ 14121 1997 Χ 0:05:44 135

9 ΣΤΟΦΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΠΕΣΑ 13913 1997 Χ 0:05:45 132

10 ΚΟΥΦΟΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 13336 1997 Χ 0:05:48 115

11 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΣΤΡΟ 13044 1997 Χ 0:05:50 111

12 ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 13960 1998 Χ 0:05:52 118

13 ΝΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕΛΟΤΟΝ 12191 1997 Χ 0:05:54 114

14 ΧΕΛΙ∆ΩΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 13648 1997 Χ 0:06:02 108

15 ΚΑΦΙΡΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΦΙΛΑ∆ΕΛΦΕΙΑ 13822 1997 Χ 0:06:06 126

16 ΤΣΑΤΣΑΒΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 13086 1998 Χ 0:06:08 130

17 ΣΥΡΙΓΟΣ ΟΡΦΕΑΣ ∆ΟΞΑ 12823 1998 Χ 0:06:09 122

18 ΚΑΒΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤ ΕΡΜΗΣ 13596 1998 Χ 0:06:14 102

19 ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 12432 1998 Χ 0:06:16 112

20 ΒΡΑΧΑΜΗΣ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 13805 1997 Χ 0:06:18 133

21 ΒΕΡΝΕΡ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 13224 1998 Χ 0:06:20 127

22 ΣΤΡΟΓΓΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 12532 1997 Χ 0:06:21 109

23 ΛΙΑΓΚΟΥΜΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΑΣΚΛΗΠΙΟΣ 13485 1998 Χ 0:06:22 129

24 ΦΥΤΙΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 13389 1998 Χ 0:06:27 121

25 ΜΠΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 14235 1998 Χ 0:06:29 137

26 ΛΙΑΓΚΟΥΜΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΣΚΛΗΠΙΟΣ 13324 1997 Χ 0:06:41 101

27 ΓΡΙΒΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΡΟΝΟΣ 14087 1997 Χ 0:06:42 119

28 ΣΚΑΜΠΕΛΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 13961 1998 Χ 0:06:51 104

29 ΡΙΖΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 14373 1997 Χ DNS 105

30 ΓΙΑΒΡΗΣ ΦΙΛΑΡΕΤΟΣ ΠΕΣΑ 14102 1997 Χ DNS 106

31 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ  ΘΗΣΕΑΣ 1997 Χ DNS 110

32 ΚΛΑΠΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 1997 Χ DNS 117

33 ΠΑΠΠΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ 1998 Χ DNS 120

34 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙ∆ΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΟΚ 13607 1997 Χ DNS 124

35 ΚΑΛΑΘΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΟΥ∆ΑΣ 14452 1997 Χ DNS 128

36 ΣΠΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕΛΟΤΟΝ 12190 1998 Χ DNS 131

37 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ 1997 Χ DNS 134

38 ΠΕΡ∆ΙΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 13081 1997 Χ DNS 138

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΧΡΟΝΟΜΕΤΡΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ  " ΠΑΜΠΑΙ∆ΕΣ "                                             
ΓΙΟΡΤΗ ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΟΥ  - ΗΜΕΡΑ ΝΕΟΛΑΙΑΣ  30  ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2011 

Α/Α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
∆ΕΛΤΙΟΥ

ΕΤΟΣ 
KAT/ΡΙΕΣ

ΧΡΟΝ
No

ΑΓΩΝΑ



Μμ

1 ΤΣΙΑΛΙΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙ∆ΑΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14269 2001 Χ 21:44 18

2 ∆ΑΒΑΡΙΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14316 2002 Χ 21:44 23

3 ΜΑΥΡΙΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14053 2001 Χ 21:44 15

4 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΠΕΛΟΤΟΝ 13270 2001 Χ 21:44 35

5 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 14236 2002 Χ 22:07 30

6 ΚΑΖΙΑΛΕΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14272 2002 Χ 22:15 27

7 ΒΕΡΝΕΡ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 13225 2001 Χ 22:21 13

8 ΛΙΟ∆ΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΤΑΛΩΣ Γ2018 2001 Χ 22:31 10

9 ΑΠΟ∆ΟΥΛΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14273 2001 Χ 22:40 5

10 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 14106 2002 Χ 22:50 14

11 ΛΙΟ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14090 2003 Χ 22:50 41

12 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ 13629 2001 Χ 22:50 36

13 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛ.  ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΜΙΛΩΝ 13586 2001 Χ 23:59 32

14 ΛΙΒΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14173 2001 Χ 23:59 25

15 ΓΙΑΧΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ  A.E.K. 13974 2002 Χ 24:41 4

16 ΒΕΡΝΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14275 2003 Χ 24:41 9

17 ΚΑΡΑΤΣΙΒΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 14063 2001 Χ 25:30 31

18 ΜΟΥΤΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΤΙΝΟΣ Π.Α.Ο. 14308 2001 Χ 25:43 33

19 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ Γ2043 2002 Χ 25:43 24

20 ΤΗΝΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 2002 Χ 26:00 29

21 ΡΥΑΚΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14268 2003 Χ 26:06 7

22 ΓΙΟΜΑΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 14469 2003 Χ 26:31 39

23 ΜΠΑΣΙΑ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΤΑΛΩΣ Χ 26:31 44

24 ΓΙΑΧΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ   A.E.K. Γ2044 2003 Χ 26:33 6

25 ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 14107 2002 Χ 26:33 1

26 ΜΥΤΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ A.E.K. 14306 2003 Χ 26:59 17

27 ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ-ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ  A.E.K. 13968 2002 Χ 28:26 11

28 ΦΩΚΑΙ∆ΗΣ ,ΨΥΛΛΑΣ  ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ A.E.K. 13900 2001 Χ 28:26 26

29 ΚΑΡΜΙΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ∆ΟΞΑ 14392 2003 Χ 29:18 40

30 ΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ A.E.K. 14354 2001 Χ 30:13 20

31 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑ∆ΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ Γ2057 2003 Χ 30:26 3

DNF ΠΙΡΙΝΑΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ 13590 2001 Χ DNF 2

DNF ΦΟΥΝΤΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14172 2001 Χ DNF 19

DNS ∆ΟΞΑΡΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 13646 2002 Χ DNS 21

DNS ΒΑΣΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ A.E.K. 14017 2001 Χ DNS 8

DNS ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ 14298 2002 Χ DNS 12

DNS ΠΑΤΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΣΟΥ∆ΑΣ 14216 2002 Χ DNS 16

DNS ΜΠΕΝΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ Γ2101 2003 Χ DNS 28

DNS ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΑΟΚ 13957 2001 Χ DNS 34

DNS ΧΑΛΙΑΣΑΣ ΣΟΦΟΚΛΗΣ ΧΑΛΑΝ∆ΡΙΟΥ 13792 2002 Χ DNS 37

DNS ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΡΟΝΟΣ 14413 2001 Χ DNS 38

DNS ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ-ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ A.E.K. 13967 2001 Χ DNS 42

DNS ΣΑΒΒΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14315 2002 Χ DNS 43

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ  ΑΝΤΟΧΗΣ  ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ  " Μ Ι Ν Ι   Μ Ι Κ Ρ Α "                                             
ΓΙΟΡΤΗ ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΟΥ - ΗΜΕΡΑ ΝΕΟΛΑΙΑΣ 30 ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2011

Α/Α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
∆ΕΛΤΙΟΥ

ΕΤΟΣ 
ΚΑΤ/ΡΙΑ

ΧΡΟΝ
No

ΑΓΩΝΑ



ΜΜ

1 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ  13022 1999 Χ 25:24 87

2 ΜΗΤΣΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΣΚΛΗΠΙΟΣ 12568 1999 Χ 25:24 56

3 ΧΡΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΣΤΡΟ 12933 1999 Χ 25:24 93

4 ΧΡΗΣΤΑΚΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ 12618 1999 Χ 25:24 67

5 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 13280 2000 Χ 25:24 61

6 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 12534 1999 Χ 25:24 51

7 ΚΑΒΟΥΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ  12631 1999 Χ 25:24 58

8 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ∆ΟΞΑ 14300 1999 Χ 26:30 70

9 ΓΚΑΡ∆ΙΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 13220 1999 Χ 26:30 88

10 ΚΟΥΒΑΡΙΤΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14059 1999 Χ 27:19 55

11 ΨΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 13388 2000 Χ 28:39 86

12 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 14436 1999 Χ 28:39 74

13 ΓΟΥΛΣΟΦ ΙΟΝΑ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ Γ2084 1999 Χ 28:39 78

14 ΣΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΑΣΚΛΗΠΙΟΣ  Γ 1852 1999 Χ 28:39 85

15 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΙΣ A.E.K. 12620 1999 Χ 28:39 54

16 ∆ΕΒΑΡΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 14432 1999 Χ 28:39 69

17 ΜΕΡΙΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΕΝ. ΕΡΜΗΣ 13484 1999 Χ 28:39 57

18 ΚΑΛΟΝΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 14438 1999 Χ 28:39 66

19 Α∆ΑΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ 12940 2000 Χ 28:39 94

20 ΤΡΑΙΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ 13588 2000 X 29:10 22

21 ΛΙΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 12807 1999 Χ 29:10 53

22 ΛΕΒΕΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΗΦΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14056 1999 Χ 30:09 59

23 ΧΑΙΡΕΤΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14038 1999 Χ 30:09 71

24 ΤΣΙΚΙΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14270 2000 Χ 30:09 62

25 ΦΙΛΕΒ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14355 1999 Χ 30:18 73

26 ΚΑΖΙΑΛΕΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 14271 2000 Χ 30:26 52

27 ΚΟΥΡΜΟΥΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΤΑΛΩΣ Γ2020 2000 Χ 32:01 79

28 ΧΡΥΣΑ∆ΑΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΘΕΜΙΣ ∆ΟΞΑ Γ2027 1999 Χ 32:07 89

29 ΓΕΡΟΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 14465 2000 Χ 32:44 77

30 ΛΕΠΕΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΡΜΗΣ 13621 2000 Χ 33:00 60

31 ΒΕΛΛΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ A.E.K. 14194 1999 Χ 33:13 84

DNF ΒΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14054 1999 Χ DNF 63

DNF ΜΑΡΡΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 14405 1999 Χ DNF 68

DNF ΜΥΡΙΟΚΕΦΑΛΙΤΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ Γ2055 2000 Χ DNF 92

DNS ΜΠΕΝΤΑ ΑΝΝΑ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ Γ2100 1999 Χ DNS 50

DNS ΜΙΧΑΛΑΡΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ 14191 2000 Χ DNS 65

DNS ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ 13625 2000 Χ DNS 72

DNS ΦΡΑΓΚΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΤΑΛΩΣ Γ2017 2000 Χ DNS 75

DNS ΚΑΛΑΘΕΝΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ 13140 2000 Χ DNS 76

DNS ΤΣΑΤΣΑΒΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ Γ2075 1999 Χ DNS 80

DNS ΤΙΜΟΛΕΩΝ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΠΑΟΚ 13909 2000 Χ DNS 81

DNS ΤΖΙΟΡΤΖΙΩΤΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΕΛΟΤΟΝ Γ1731 1999 Χ DNS 82

DNS ΦΑΡΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΣΗΦ ΣΟΥ∆ΑΣ 14309 2000 Χ DNS 83

DNS ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΥΡΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ 12783 1999 Χ DNS 90

DNS ΑΛΕΥΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 14482 1999 Χ DNS 91

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΑΝΤΟΧΗΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ " Μ Ι Ν Ι   Μ Ε Γ Α Λ Α "                                             
ΓΙΟΡΤΗ ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΟΥ - ΗΜΕΡΑ ΝΕΟΛΑΙΑΣ  30  ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2011

Α/Α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
∆ΕΛΤΙΟΥ

ΕΤΟΣ 
ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΕΣ

ΧΡΟΝ
No

ΑΓΩΝΑ



ΠΚ

1 ΤΣΟΠΟΥΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ Γ1749 1997 Χ 40:04 198

2 ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΑΣΚΛΗΠΙΟΣ  Γ 2008 1998 Χ 40:04 190

3 ΜΗΤΣΙΟΥΛΑ ΧΑΙ∆Ω ΑΣΚΛΗΠΙΟΣ  Γ 1715 1997 Χ 40:04 197

4 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΗ-ΛΙΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΦΙΛΑ∆ΕΛΦΕΙΑ Γ1888 1997 Χ 40:40 195

5 ΒΑΡΕΤΑΙΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ Γ1738 1997 Χ 40:40 191

6 ΤΡΑΚΑ ΑΛΚΗΣΤΙΣ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ Γ1784 1998 Χ 40:40 194

7 ΒΕΡΝΑ∆ΑΚΗ ΑΡΙΑ∆ΝΗ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ Γ2058 1998 Χ 40:58 199

8 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΗΙ∆Α ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ Γ2056 1997 Χ 40:58 192

DNS ΒΟΥΡΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΠΕΛΟΤΟΝ Γ1752 1998 Χ DNS 193

DNS Χ"ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ ΣΟΥ∆ΑΣ Γ1744 1998 Χ DNS 196

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ  ΑΝΤΟΧΗΣ  ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ  " ΠΑΝΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΕΣ "                                             
ΓΙΟΡΤΗ ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΟΥ - ΗΜΕΡΑ ΝΕΟΛΑΙΑΣ 30 ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2011 

Α/Α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
∆ΕΛΤΙΟΥ

ΕΤΟΣ 
ΚΑΤ/ΡΙΑ

ΧΡΟΝ.
No

ΑΓΩΝΑ



ΠΠ

1 ΦΡΑΓΚΕ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 14032 1998 Χ 01:11:16 113

2 ΝΤΟΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 12888 1997 Χ 01:11:16 103

3 ΠΑΝΗΓΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 12839 1997 Χ 01:11:16 107

4 ΣΚΙΝΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗ 13410 1997 Χ 01:11:16 125

5 ΚΟΥΒΑΡΙΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 13130 1997 Χ 01:11:16 116

6 ΚΑΛΛΙΒΡΕΤΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 12335 1997 Χ 01:11:16 136

7 ΚΟΥΦΟΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 13336 1997 Χ 01:11:16 115

8 ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 13960 1998 Χ 01:11:16 118

9 ΣΤΟΦΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΠΕΣΑ 13913 1997 Χ 01:11:16 132

10 ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 12432 1998 Χ 01:11:16 112

11 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΣΤΡΟ 13044 1997 Χ 01:11:16 111

12 ΣΤΡΟΓΓΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 12532 1997 Χ 01:11:16 109

13 ΧΕΛΙ∆ΩΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 13648 1997 Χ 01:11:16 108

14 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΛΩΝ 13180 1997 Χ 01:11:16 123

15 ΦΥΤΙΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 13389 1998 Χ 01:11:16 121

16 ΣΚΑΜΠΕΛΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 13961 1998 Χ 01:11:16 104

17 ΜΠΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΥ∆ΩΝ 14235 1998 Χ 01:11:16 137

18 ΝΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕΛΟΤΟΝ 12191 1997 Χ 01:11:16 114

19 ΚΑΒΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤ ΕΡΜΗΣ 13596 1998 Χ 01:11:16 102

20 ΛΙΑΓΚΟΥΜΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΑΣΚΛΗΠΙΟΣ 13485 1998 Χ 01:11:16 129

21 ΣΥΡΙΓΟΣ ΟΡΦΕΑΣ ∆ΟΞΑ 12823 1998 Χ 01:11:16 122

22 ΒΡΑΧΑΜΗΣ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΟΥ 13805 1997 Χ 01:11:16 133

23 ΚΑΦΙΡΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΦΙΛΑ∆ΕΛΦΕΙΑ 13822 1997 Χ 01:11:16 126

24 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ 1997 Χ 01:12:10 134

25 ΓΡΙΒΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΡΟΝΟΣ 14087 1997 Χ 01:14:00 119

26 ΒΕΡΝΕΡ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ 13224 1998 Χ 01:14:30 127

DNF ΛΙΑΓΚΟΥΜΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΣΚΛΗΠΙΟΣ 13324 1997 Χ 101

DNF ΤΣΑΤΣΑΒΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 13086 1998 Χ 130

DNS ΚΟΥΤΑΝΤΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΣΤΡΟ 14121 1997 Χ 135

DNS ΡΙΖΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 14373 1997 Χ 105

DNS ΓΙΑΒΡΗΣ ΦΙΛΑΡΕΤΟΣ ΠΕΣΑ 14102 1997 Χ 106

DNS ΒΑΣΙΛΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ  ΘΗΣΕΑΣ 1997 Χ 110

DNS ΚΛΑΠΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 1997 Χ 117

DNS ΠΑΠΠΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ∆ΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ 1998 Χ 120

DNS ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙ∆ΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΟΚ 13607 1997 Χ 124

DNS ΚΑΛΑΘΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΟΥ∆ΑΣ 14452 1997 Χ 128

DNS ΣΠΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕΛΟΤΟΝ 12190 1998 Χ 131

DNS ΠΕΡ∆ΙΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 13081 1997 Χ 138

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ  ΑΝΤΟΧΗΣ  ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ " Π Α Μ Π Α Ι ∆ Ε Σ "                                              
ΓΙΟΡΤΗ ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΟΥ - ΗΜΕΡΑ ΝΕΟΛΑΙΑΣ 30 ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2011 
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